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ANNUAL PROPERTY INCOME 
 
Unit # 

 
Unit Description 

 Current 
Rent 

Market 
Rent 

     
#A Front house – 2BR/1BA, 2-car garage, fenced yard 1,085 sf n/a $ 3,000 
#A-1 Studio – Jr ADU apartment with separate entrance 355 sf n/a 1,400 
#B Waterfront house – 2BR/1.5BA, formal dining, deck 1,475 sf $2,600 3,200 
  2,915 sf   
Total Monthly Income   $7,600 

  
Gross Scheduled Annual Income (GSI)   $ 91,200 

 
 
 

ANNUAL PROPERTY EXPENSES 
     

 Taxes (new @ 1.123% + $3,136)   19,900 
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6,400 

0 
900 
400 

4,600 
4,600 

 

Sewer (paid with tax bill)   
Insurance (current including flood)   
PG&E (paid by tenants)   
Water    
Refuse    
Lease from State of California for dock area   
Maintenance, Repairs & Reserves (est. 5% income)   

Total Annual Expenses   $ 37,800 
  

Net Operating Income (NOI)   $ 53,400 
 
 
 

PROPERTY SUMMARY 
 
Property Price: 
 

 
$ 1,495,000 

 
Approximate Building 
Size (Buyer to verify): 

 
2,915 sf / 2,976 sf 

(Floor Plans Visual / Appraisal)) 
 

Number of Units: 2 houses Approximate Lot Size: 13,200 sq. ft. 
(Assessor) 

 
GRM 
 

 16.4 times market 
 

Price/ sq. ft. $ 513/sq. ft. 

 
The information stated above was obtained from sources we believe to be reliable, but make no representations or warranties, expressed or 

implied, as to its accuracy.  Acreage and square footage are approximations and have not been confirmed. 

The front house and ADU are rented to family members or friends of the family. They can be delivered vacant at COE.  

Expenses do not include an allowance for vacancy or property management. 
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View from deck of back house 

Street View 
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Property from the water 

Dock 
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Front house yard Front house living room 

Front house kitchen Front house dining room 

Front house bath Spa, deck, and sauna 
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Above ground pool Marsh area and walkway to waterfront house 

Waterfront house living room Waterfront house kitchen 

Waterfront house larger bedroom Waterfront house dining room 
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BUILDING FLOORPLAN 
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   PARCEL MAP AP# 022-131-11 
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AERIAL MAP 
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STREET MAP 
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ATTENTION 
 

This brochure has been prepared to provide summary information to co-

operating brokers and prospective purchasers to establish a preliminary 

level of interest in the property presented.  It does not, however, purport to 

present all material information regarding the subject property, and is not 

a substitute for a thorough due diligence investigation.  The information 

contained in this brochure has been obtained from sources we believe to 

be reliable; however, Michael J Burke and Golden Gate Sotheby’s 

International Realty have not conducted a thorough investigation 

regarding these matters and make no warranty or representation 

regarding the accuracy or completeness of the information provided.  

References to square footage, age and some expenses are approximate.  
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